
Specifi cations
Material:
Plastic, Aluminum, Rough 
Brass, Chrome Plated Brass

Size: 
4” IPS 
2½  ” IPS  
4” x 8” 

Description
Fire Protection Products, Inc. FDC Wall Plates are for identifying automatic sprinkler, 
standpipe and combination � re department connections for the � re service. 
Manufactured from aluminum (red � nish), rough brass (also available in polished 
chrome � nish), or plastic (red � nish), they are durable and fade resistant.  

Installation
Round plates are installed around the pipe and are available for either 4” or 2 1/2” IPS. 
Square shaped signs are mounted directly to the wall.

Confi guration

WWW.FPPI.COM

FDC Wall Plates

09-507-00

09-508-00

09-509-00

09-510-00

09-510-10

09-514-00

09-516-00

09-520-00

09-522-00

SIZE

AUTO SPKR

AUTO SPKR

FIRE DEPT CONN

AUTO SPKR

AUTO SPKR

STANDPIPE

STANDPIPE-AUTO SPKR

AUTO SPKR

AUTO SPKR

PLASTIC

ALUMINUM

ALUMINUM

ROUGH BRASS

POLISHED CHROME

ALUMINUM

ALUMINUM

ROUGH BRASS

ALUMINUM

© 2017 Fire Protection Products, Inc.

3198 LIONSHEAD AVE
CARLSBAD, CA 92010
+ 1 (760) 599-1168
+ 1 (800) 344-1822
+ 1 (800) 344-3775 FAX

The information above is believed to be reliable and accurate, but meant for reference only. FPPI and its 
agents cannot be held responsible or liable for incidental or consequential damages or loss suffered by any 
person as a result of the use or misuse of any of the information or its product by any person whose methods 
and quali� cations are beyond our control. It is the user’s responsibility to assure that products and methods 
of use are suitable for the intended purpose, and the preparation prior to installation, and the installation 
is executed properly and according to existing code, regulations where applicable and accepted industry 
practices. If you are not trained on the installation of this product, seek guidance from a quali� ed installer.

Identifi cation Signs

4” IPS

4” IPS

4” X 8”

4” IPS

4” IPS

4” IPS

4” IPS

2½” IPS

2½” IPS

INSCRIPTION MATERIALITEM NUMBER


