## **FDC Wall Plates**

# **Identification Signs**

### Description

Fire Protection Products, Inc. FDC Wall Plates are for identifying automatic sprinkler, standpipe and combination fire department connections for the fire service. Manufactured from aluminum (red finish), rough brass (also available in polished chrome finish), or plastic (red finish), they are durable and fade resistant.

#### Installation

Round plates are installed around the pipe and are available for either 4" or 2 1/2" IPS. Square shaped signs are mounted directly to the wall.

#### Configuration

ITEM NUMBER	SIZE	INSCRIPTION	MATERIAL
09-507-00	4" IPS	AUTO SPKR	PLASTIC
09-508-00	4" IPS	AUTO SPKR	ALUMINUM
09-509-00	4" X 8"	FIRE DEPT CONN	ALUMINUM
09-510-00	4" IPS	AUTO SPKR	ROUGH BRASS
09-510-10	4" IPS	AUTO SPKR	POLISHED CHROME
09-514-00	4" IPS	STANDPIPE	ALUMINUM
09-516-00	4" IPS	STANDPIPE-AUTO SPKR	ALUMINUM
09-520-00	21/2" IPS	AUTO SPKR	ROUGH BRASS
09-522-00	21/2" IPS	AUTO SPKR	ALUMINUM

The information above is believed to be reliable and accurate, but meant for reference only. FPPI and its agents cannot be held responsible or liable for incidental or consequential damages or loss suffered by any person as a result of the use or misuse of any of the information or its product by any person whose methods and qualifications are beyond our control. It is the user's responsibility to assure that products and methods of use are suitable for the intended purpose, and the preparation prior to installation, and the installation is executed properly and according to existing code, regulations where applicable and accepted industry practices. If you are not trained on the installation of this product, seek guidance from a qualified installer.



3198 LIONSHEAD AVE CARLSBAD, CA 92010 + 1 (760) 599-1168 + 1 (800) 344-1822 + 1 (800) 344-3775 FAX

© 2017 Fire Protection Products, Inc.

WWW.FPPI.COM



## **Specifications**

#### Material:

Plastic, Aluminum, Rough Brass, Chrome Plated Brass

#### Size:

4" IPS 2½" IPS 4" x 8"

